Remains ID Date

9/8/2004

3/5/2012

7/9/12012

8/2/1984

6/1/2009

Report prepared: 2/11/2022 1:16 PM

Name

HANNA, KENNETH

JEFFORDS, DERRELL
BLACKBURN

JOHNSTONE, JAMES
MONTGOMERY

KOTT, STEPHEN JAY

RICE, THOMAS

Rank/Rate

SGM

Col

CPT

Maj

SP4

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service

ARMY

AIR FORCE

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

Vietham (PMSEA)

Report for SOUTH CAROLINA
(Accounted For - Identified Since 1973)

Service Number

14421564

000043325

05320332

085369

14726229

Unit

Date of Loss

6/12/1978

11/19/1966

10/31/1967

12/29/1966

Country of Return

VIETNAM

LAOS

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of Casualty

Total Individuals

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tTBIQEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt00000000sFHEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000yVFAEAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000sZQtMEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000p7vDOEAY
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RICE,%2520THOMAS%2520
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